Ellte vanburen

3-339

3-545

4-317

4-336

5-342

5-343

5-351

5-365

5-366

5-377

5-392

5-397

5-413

5-415

5-416

5-422

7-62

8-529

5-357

5-428

1of2

04/06/2024

04/01/2024

04/15/2024

04/22/2024

04/01/2024

04/01/2024

04/03/2024

04/07/2024

04/08/2024

04/10/2024

04/16/2024

04/18/2024

04/22/2024

04/22/2024

04/23/2024

04/26/2024

04/06/2024

04/12/2024

04/05/2024

04/28/2024

Hartford City

Hartford City

Hartford City

Hartford City

Hartford City

Hartford City

Hartford City

Hartford City

Hartford City

Hartford City

Hartford City

Hartford City

Hartford City

Hartford City

Hartford City

Hartford City

Hartford City

Hartford City

Hartford City

Hartford City

Pickup Zone Report - Hartford City

BRONSON
METHODIST HOSPITAL

No Transport

LAKELAND HOSPITAL -
WATERVLIET

LAKELAND HOSPITAL -
SAINT JOSEPH

No Transport

LAKELAND HOSPITAL -
SAINT JOSEPH

BRONSON
METHODIST HOSPITAL

LAKELAND HOSPITAL -
SAINT JOSEPH

BORGESS MEDICAL
CENTER

LAKELAND HOSPITAL -
WATERVLIET

LAKELAND HOSPITAL -
SAINT JOSEPH

No Transport

LAKELAND HOSPITAL -
SAINT JOSEPH

BRONSON
METHODIST HOSPITAL

BRONSON LAKEVIEW
HOSPITAL

LAKELAND HOSPITAL -
SAINT JOSEPH

No Transport

No Transport

BRONSON
METHODIST HOSPITAL

LAKELAND HOSPITAL -
WATERVLIET

Patient Treated,
Transported by this
EMS Unit

Patient Treated,
Released (AMA)

Patient Treated,
Transported by this
EMS Unit

Patient Treated,
Transported by this
EMS Unit

Patient Treated,
Released (AMA)

Patient Treated,
Transported by this
EMS Unit

Patient Treated,
Transported by this
EMS Unit

Patient Treated,
Transported by this
EMS Unit

Patient Treated,
Transported by this
EMS Unit

Patient Treated,
Transported by this
EMS Unit

Patient Treated,
Transported by this
EMS Unit

Patient Treated,
Released (AMA)

Patient Treated,
Transported by this
EMS Unit

Patient Treated,
Transported by this
EMS Unit

Patient Treated,
Transported by this
EMS Unit

Patient Treated,
Transported by this
EMS Unit

Patient Treated,
Released (per
Protocol)

Patient Treated,
Released (AMA)

Patient Treated,
Transported by this
EMS Unit

Patient Treated,
Transported by this

Psychiatric/Behavioral
Problem

Trauma/Injury:
Head/Scalp

Seizures: without Status
Epilepticus

Syncope / Fainting

Seizures: without Status
Epilepticus

Seizures: Status
Epilepticus

Diabetic: Hyperglycemia

Stroke / CVA

Nausea/Vomiting
(Unknown Etiology)

Anxiety Attack / Acute
Stress Reaction

Respiratory: COPD
(Emphysema/Chronic
Bronchitis)

Traumal/Injury:
Head/Scalp

Respiratory: COPD
(Emphysema/Chronic
Bronchitis)

Syncope / Fainting

Pain: Headache or
Migraine

Hematemesis (Vomitting
Blood)

Anxiety Attack / Acute
Stress Reaction

Respiratory: Upper
Respiratory Infection

Trauma/Injury:
Head/Scalp

Trauma/Injury: Shoulder
or Upper Arm

10 1
15 1
8 1
14 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
2 1
2 1
3 1
1 1
2 1
2 1
5 1
4 1
2 1
12 1
4 1

Printed On: 05/05/2024 07:33:09 AM



EMS Unit

7-71 04/09/2024 Hartford City No Transport

Canceled (Prior to
Arrival at Scene)

Total: 3
Total: 3

4-359 04/28/2024 Hartford City No Transport Patient Evaluated, Fever (Unknown Cause) 20 1
No
Treatment/Transport
Required
5-386 04/13/2024 Hartford City No Transport Patient Treated, Weakness (Unable to 2 1
Released (AMA) Diagnosis Specific
Cause)
5-426 04/27/2024 Hartford City LAKELAND HOSPITAL - Patient Treated, Back Pain (Non- 5 1
WATERVLIET Transported by this ~ Traumatic)
EMS Unit
Total: 3
Total: 3
Total:
24

Report Criteria
Response Type of Service Requested (Eresponse.05): Is Equal To 911 Response (Scene)
Incident Date: Is Equal To Last Month

Scene Incident Zone/District Number (ltscene.025): Is Equal To Hartford City

2 0of 2

Printed On: 05/05/2024 07:33:09 AM



