Response Incident Number	Incident Date	Scene Incident Zone/District Description	Disposition Destination Name Delivered Transferred To	Disposition Incident Patient Disposition	Situation Provider Primary Impression Description Only	Incident Unit En Route To Unit Arrived On Scene In Minutes	Number of Runs					
Incident Dispatch Priority Patient Acuity: Critical (Priority 1)												
Response Time Avg: 4:56												
3-339	04/06/2024	Hartford City	BRONSON METHODIST HOSPITAL	Patient Treated, Transported by this EMS Unit	Psychiatric/Behavioral Problem	10	1					
3-545	04/01/2024	Hartford City	No Transport	Patient Treated, Released (AMA)	Trauma/Injury: Head/Scalp	15	1					
4-317	04/15/2024	Hartford City	LAKELAND HOSPITAL - WATERVLIET	Patient Treated, Transported by this EMS Unit	Seizures: without Status Epilepticus	8	1					
4-336	04/22/2024	Hartford City	LAKELAND HOSPITAL - SAINT JOSEPH	Patient Treated, Transported by this EMS Unit	Syncope / Fainting	14	1					
5-342	04/01/2024	Hartford City	No Transport	Patient Treated, Released (AMA)	Seizures: without Status Epilepticus	1	1					
5-343	04/01/2024	Hartford City	LAKELAND HOSPITAL - SAINT JOSEPH	Patient Treated, Transported by this EMS Unit	Seizures: Status Epilepticus	1	1					
5-351	04/03/2024	Hartford City	BRONSON METHODIST HOSPITAL	Patient Treated, Transported by this EMS Unit	Diabetic: Hyperglycemia	1	1					
5-365	04/07/2024	Hartford City	LAKELAND HOSPITAL - SAINT JOSEPH	Patient Treated, Transported by this EMS Unit	Stroke / CVA	2	1					
5-366	04/08/2024	Hartford City	BORGESS MEDICAL CENTER	Patient Treated, Transported by this EMS Unit	Nausea/Vomiting (Unknown Etiology)	2	1					
5-377	04/10/2024	Hartford City	LAKELAND HOSPITAL - WATERVLIET	Patient Treated, Transported by this EMS Unit	Anxiety Attack / Acute Stress Reaction	3	1					
5-392	04/16/2024	Hartford City	LAKELAND HOSPITAL - SAINT JOSEPH	Patient Treated, Transported by this EMS Unit	Respiratory: COPD (Emphysema/Chronic Bronchitis)	1	1					
5-397	04/18/2024	Hartford City	No Transport	Patient Treated, Released (AMA)	Trauma/Injury: Head/Scalp	2	1					
5-413	04/22/2024	Hartford City	LAKELAND HOSPITAL - SAINT JOSEPH	Patient Treated, Transported by this EMS Unit	Respiratory: COPD (Emphysema/Chronic Bronchitis)	2	1					
5-415	04/22/2024	Hartford City	BRONSON METHODIST HOSPITAL	Patient Treated, Transported by this EMS Unit	Syncope / Fainting	5	1					
5-416	04/23/2024	Hartford City	BRONSON LAKEVIEW HOSPITAL	Patient Treated, Transported by this EMS Unit	Pain: Headache or Migraine	4	1					
5-422	04/26/2024	Hartford City	LAKELAND HOSPITAL - SAINT JOSEPH	Patient Treated, Transported by this EMS Unit	Hematemesis (Vomitting Blood)	2	1					
7-62	04/06/2024	Hartford City	No Transport	Patient Treated, Released (per Protocol)	Anxiety Attack / Acute Stress Reaction	12	1					
8-529	04/12/2024	Hartford City	No Transport	Patient Treated, Released (AMA)	Respiratory: Upper Respiratory Infection	4	1					
							Total: 18 Total: 18					
			Emergent (Priority 2)									
Sesponse Ti	me Avg: 1:59 04/05/2024	Hartford City	BRONSON METHODIST HOSPITAL	Patient Treated, Transported by this EMS Unit	Trauma/Injury: Head/Scalp	1	1					
5-428	04/28/2024	Hartford City	LAKELAND HOSPITAL - WATERVLIET		Trauma/Injury: Shoulder or Upper Arm	3	1					

1 of 2 Printed On: 05/05/2024 07:33:09 AM

Response Incident Number	Incident Date	Scene Incident Zone/District Description	Disposition Destination Name Delivered Transferred To	Disposition Incident Patient Disposition	Situation Provider Primary Impression Description Only	Incident Unit En Route To Unit Arrived On Scene In Minutes	Number of Runs				
				EMS Unit							
7-71	04/09/2024	Hartford City	No Transport	Canceled (Prior to Arrival at Scene)			1				
							Total: 3				
							Total: 3				
Incident Dispatch Priority Patient Acuity: Lower Acuity (Priority 3)											
Response Ti	me Avg: 8:46										
4-359	04/28/2024	Hartford City	No Transport	Patient Evaluated, No Treatment/Transport Required	Fever (Unknown Cause)	20	1				
5-386	04/13/2024	Hartford City	No Transport	Patient Treated, Released (AMA)	Weakness (Unable to Diagnosis Specific Cause)	2	1				
5-426	04/27/2024	Hartford City	LAKELAND HOSPITAL - WATERVLIET	Patient Treated, Transported by this EMS Unit	Back Pain (Non- Traumatic)	5	1				
							Total: 3				
							Total: 3				
							Total: 24				

Report Criteria

Response Type of Service Requested (Eresponse.05): Is Equal To 911 Response (Scene)

Incident Date: Is Equal To Last Month

Scene Incident Zone/District Number (Itscene.025): Is Equal To Hartford City

2 of 2 Printed On: 05/05/2024 07:33:09 AM